
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga7ma-Fecha1-Doble
EncuentroLiga

Castillo, Matias (Tigre TDM)

Berlese, Martin (Social Club TDM)
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Miranda, Santiago (Tigre TDM)

Gallegos, Pablo (Social Club TDM)

Lejarza, Catriel (Alvear Club)

Belsito, Martin (CASA de Padua)
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Potenza, Nahuel (Alvear Club)

Rienda, Javier (CASA de Padua)

Berlese, Martin (Social Club TDM)

Jurado, Nicolas N. (Esp.Cultural La 505)
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Ikemiya, Emilio (Social Club TDM)

Pellon, Facundo (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Fabiano, Marcelo (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Marquina, Brian K. (Tigre TDM)
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Coronato, Lucio (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Pineda, Federico (Tigre TDM)

Godoy, Ernesto (Atlanta)

Cruz Muñoz, Martina (Spin TDM)
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Pereda, Adrian M. (Atlanta)

Veliz, Jeremias N. (Spin TDM)

Godoy, Ernesto (Atlanta)

Comoli, Pablo O. (Rioja)
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Pereda, Adrian M. (Atlanta)

Gutierrez, Jose Maria (Rioja)

Martinez, Dariel (Spin TDM)

Badui, Marcelo (Studio Ping Pong)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 5

11

 6

  7

 -7

Ernst, Erik (Spin TDM)

Degreef, Juan Marcelo (Studio Ping Pong)

Heuchert, Iván (Fenix)

Ventura, Pablo F. (Fulgor Villa Crespo)
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Terrazas, Sebastian (Fenix)

Pazos, Norberto (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Pazos, Norberto (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Lifschitz, Yael (Sociedad Hebraica)
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Ventura, Pablo F. (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Baranchuk, Martin (Sociedad Hebraica)

Huertas Bustos, Lucia (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Charpentier, Sebastian (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Sada, Martin N. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Ramos, Christian E. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Malvassi, Fabian Jorge (Atlanta)

Castellano, Federico (Banco Nacion)
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Espinosa  Dotta, Julian (Atlanta)

Rohleder, Matias (Banco Nacion)

Casco, Gaston (TMR)

Charpentier, Sebastian (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Mamani, Virginia (TMR)

Ibarra, Darío (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Briozzo, Lucas D. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Ledesma, Laura (Nikkei TDM)
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Fernandez, Rodrigo (Ateneo de Versailles)

Serda Barrientos, Ignacio (Nikkei TDM)

EncuentroLiga
Chen Kwan, Alexander (Porteño de TDM)

Castro, Gonzalo (La Legión TDM)
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Zolkwer, Luca (Porteño de TDM)

Fernandez, Nahim (La Legión TDM)

Branciforte, Marcelo (U.V.V.A.)

Ledesma, Laura (Nikkei TDM)
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Loker, Dante (U.V.V.A.)

Serda Barrientos, Ignacio (Nikkei TDM)

Perez Villalba, Benjamin (Circulo SyD del Once)

Balmaceda, Jose R. (Ateneo de Versailles)

 3

 0

11

 2

12

10

12

10

  5

 -5

Taira, Alan (Libre)

Lopez, Ruben Osvaldo (Ateneo de Versailles)

Almará, Juan Javier (Astros Tenis de Mesa)

Carrizo, Rafael J. (Circulo Campano)

 3

 2

 7

11

 5

11

11

 9

11

 8

11

 9

  6

 -6

Fenili, Marcos (Astros Tenis de Mesa)

Casco, Juan Pablo (Circulo Campano)

Camacho, Martin G. (Banco Nacion)

Contreras, Jean (Social Club TDM)
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Diaz Da Costa, Milton (Banco Nacion)

Gonzalez, Jonathan (Social Club TDM)

Grandi, Luciano (Torre Tanque TDM)

Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. (CASA de Padua)
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Morinico, Agustin (Torre Tanque TDM)

Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. (CASA de Padua)

Meckievi, Lautaro (Circulo Campano)

Katzman, Alejo (CTDM Nizetich)
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Cipollone, Juan Manuel (Circulo Campano)

Lopez Frances, Mauro (CTDM Nizetich)

Cuzzolino, Luciano (Peñarol)

Martinez, Lucinio (Libertad)
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Lukacs, Hernan (Peñarol)

Garbini Camiña, Franco (Libertad)

Mo, Lorenzo M. (Porteño de TDM)

Adad, Walter R. (Def. Santos Lugares)
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Slipak, Damián (Porteño de TDM)

Gomez, Fernando D. (Def. Santos Lugares)

Villaverde, Alberto B. (Nikkei TDM)

Joniak, Diego A. (Club 4F)
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Pimienta, Raul E. (Atlanta)

Ovelar Arismendi, Laura (Club 4F)

Romero Sarcos, Daniel E. (La Legión TDM)

Pucci Lamanna, Franco (Torre Tanque TDM)
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Misle Belisario, Alfredo (La Legión TDM)

Schmidberg, Javier (Torre Tanque TDM)


